BAC Resolution No. 10, s. 2021 
BAC Resolution Declaring Segua Construction and 
Enterprises as the Bidder with the Lowest Calculated 
and Responsive Bid (LCRB) and Recommending to 
the VSU Board of Regents the Award of Contract  
to the said Bidder the amount of Six Million Six  
Hundred Seventy Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-One 
and 59/100 (P6,670,651.59) for the Completion of 
Covered Court of VSU Tolosa (INFRA-21-01)  

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 18, s. 2021 

A Resolution Approving BAC Resolution No. 10, s. 2021 – Issuance of Notice of Award 
and Notice to Proceed to Segua Construction and Enterprises for the Completion of Covered